FIRE & LIFE SAFETY DIVISION “S ERVE AND PRESERVE”

www.medfordfirerescue.org 200 S. Ivy St., Room #180
Medford, OR 97501

Telephone (541) 774-2300

FAX (541) 774-2514

Home Fire Sprinkler Contractors

Barnes Plumbing - Scott Gilbertson 541-245-1955
s.gilbert.2@hotmail.com

Browning Fire Protection - Alec Baker 541-245-0466
design@browningfire.net

Dependable Plumbing - Todd Lawson 541-890-5264
dependablel8@gmail.com

Eagar Plumbing - Jim Eagar 541-301-2450
service@eagarplumbing.com

I-Pipe Plumbing - Scott Kuitert 541-821-8585
ipipeplumbing@charter.net

Jefferson State Fire Sprinkler — Travis Jackson 541-727-7366
travis@jeffstatefire.com

Lawco Fire Protection - Shawn Cox 541-292-6855
shawn@Ilawcofire.com

Pac-West Plumbing - Chris Williams 541-858-1775
pacwestplumbing@qgwestoffice.net

Pacific Fire Protection — Vern Roberts 541-664-6651
pacificfireprotection@aol.com

Quality Plumbing - Bill Matthews 541-535-9500
Van Row Mechanical - Derick Van Sickle, Jason Rowan 541-879-0046

Viking Automatic Sprinkler Company - Clarence Davis; John Krouse 541-773-1052
c.davis@vikingsprinkler.net; john.krouse@vikingsprinkler.net

Note: The companies listed above are businesses that we know install home fire sprinklers
in our jurisdiction. If you have a company that does perform this type of work and would like
to be added to the list, please let us know.

Honor ~ Integrity ~ Service



